January 2019
Wednesday, January 16, 2019

Wednesday, January 16, 2019
Thursday, January 17, 2019

February 2019
Thursday, February 14, 2019

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

March 2019

March 2-6, 2019

Wednesday, March 13, 2019
Thursday, March 14, 2019

April 2019
Thursday, April 4, 2019

April 24 - 25, 2019
Thursday, April 25, 2019

May 2019

May 1-2, 2019

May 15-17, 2019
Wednesday, May 22, 2019

June 2019
Wednesday, June 19, 2019
Thursday, June 20, 2019

July 2019
Wednesday, July 10, 2019

July 11-15, 2019

August 2019
Thursday, August 1, 2019

Wednesday, August 14, 2019
Thursday, August 15, 2019

September 2019

Thursday, September 5, 2019
September 25-26, 2019
Friday, September 27, 2019

October 2019

October 2-4, 2019
Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019

November 2019
Wednesday, November 13, 2019

December 2019

December 3 - 6, 2019

Thursday, December 5, 2019
Wednesday, December 11, 2019
Thursday, December 12, 2019
December 18 - 20, 2019

RCRC 2019 Meeting Calendar

RCRC Board Meeting
RCRC Installation Reception
CSAC Executive Committee

CSAC Board Meeting
RCRC Executive Committee

NACo Legislative Conference
RCRC Board Meeting
ESJPA Board Meeting

CSAC Executive Committee
CSAC Legislative Conference
CSAC Board Meeting

RCRC Board Meeting
NACo WIR Conference
RCRC Executive Committee

RCRC Board Meeting
ESJPA Board Meeting

RCRC Executive Committee
NACo Annual Conference

CSAC Executive Committee
RCRC Board Meeting
ESJPA Board Meeting

CSAC Board Meeting
RCRC Annual Meeting
RCRC Board Meeting

CSAC Executive Retreat
RCRC Executive Committee
ESJPA Board Meeting

RCRC Executive Committee

CSAC Annual Meeting
CSAC Board Meeting
RCRC Board Meeting
ESJPA Board Meeting
CSAC Officers’ Retreat

RCRC Board Room
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento
RCRC Board Room

Washington D.C.
RCRC Board Room
RCRC Board Room

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Tuolumne County
Spokane County, Washington
Sacramento

RCRC Board Room
RCRC Board Room

RCRC Board Room
Clark County, Las Vegas, NV

Sacramento
RCRC Board Room
RCRC Board Room

Sacramento
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

TBA
RCRC Board Room
RCRC Board Room

RCRC Board Room

San Francisco

San Francisco
RCRC Board Room
RCRC Board Room
TBA



